
■Carburetor drain bolt （Magnet included）
KEIHIN PE24/PE28, CR mini, PWK28, MIKUNI VM26

Carburetor drain bolt （Magnet incluted）
KEIHIN PE24/PE28, CR minni, PWK28
Silver
Black
Blue
Red

03-03-0035
03-03-0036
03-03-0037
03-03-0038

Name
Applicable model
Item number

03-03-0035 Color line up

The iron powder was mixed in the carburetor would be absorbed by the magnet inside the drain bolt.
By adopting a separate structure is not directly adsorbed iron powder, Can be easily cleaned by simply removing the magnet.
For two types of MIKUNI VM26 KEIHIN PE24/PE28, CR mini, and for PWK28
We prepared four colors each.
Removing the magnet, can be easily cleaned.

Separate structure Adsorption image (using the iron sand) Removing the magnet, 
can be easily cleaned

MagnetMagnet
The magnet has been 
isolated at the bottom 
across the thin walls.

Image

Carburetor drain bolt （Magnet incluted）
MIKUNI VM26
Silver
Black
Blue
Red

03-03-0039
03-03-0040
03-03-0041
03-03-0042

Name
Applicable model
Item number

Iron powder


