

## ■Carburetor drain bolt (Magnet included) KEIHIN PE24/PE28, CR mini, PWK28, MIKUNI VM26

The iron powder was mixed in the carburetor would be absorbed by the magnet inside the drain bolt.

By adopting a separate structure is not directly adsorbed iron powder, Can be easily cleaned by simply removing the magnet. For two types of MIKUNI VM26 KEIHIN PE24/PE28, CR mini, and for PWK28

We prepared four colors each.

Removing the magnet, can be easily cleaned.



03-03-0035



Color line up





Separate structure



Adsorption image (using the iron sand)



Removing the magnet, can be easily cleaned

Name	Carburetor drain bolt (Magnet incluted)		
Applicable model	KEIHIN PE24/PE28, CR minni, PWK28		
Item number	Silver	03-03-0035	
	Black	03-03-0036	
	Blue	03-03-0037	
	Red	03-03-0038	

Name	Carburetor drain bolt (Magnet incluted)		
Applicable model	MIKUNI VM26		
Item number	Silver	03-03-0039	
	Black	03-03-0040	
	Blue	03-03-0041	
	Red	03-03-0042	

